
Sharp Tee
Outside Lid

Code

50	 50	 30	 112
75	 75	 30	 137		
100	 50	 30	 112
100	 100	 30	 162
150	 150	 30	 212

W	 H	 X	 Y	

22
33
42
44
66

XX

H

W

45° Elbow
Top Lid
Ref.TE

Code

50	 50	 20	 43
75	 75	 20	 53	
100	 50	 20	 63
100	 100	 20	 63		
150	 150	 20	 83

W	 H	 X	 Y	

22
33
42
44
66

Y

H

W

X

45° Elbow
Inside Lid
Ref.IE

Code

50	 50	 30	 53
75	 75	 30	 63	
100	 50	 30	 53
100	 100	 30	 83		
150	 150	 30    103

W	 H	 X	 Y	

22
33
42
44
66

Y

X

H
W

45° Elbow
Outside Lid
Ref.OE

Code

50	 50	 53	 30
75	 75	 63	 30	
100	 50	 53	 30
100	 100	 83	 30		
150	 150	 103	 30

W	 H	 X	 Y	

22
33
42
44
66

H

Y

W

X

Flared Flange
Ref.FF

W1	 W2   H	 X	
	145	 50	 50	 50		
175	 75 	 75	 50		
200	 100	 50	 50
200	 100  100	 50
250	 150  150	 50	

22
33
42
44
66

Code

W1

XW2

H

X

Sharp Tee
Top Lid
Ref.STT

Code

50	 50	 30	 115
75	 75	 30	 140		
100	 50	 30	 165
100	 100	 30	 165
150	 150	 30	 215

W	 H	 X	 Y	

22
33
42
44
66

W

XX

H

Y

Sharp Tee
Inside Lid
Ref.SIT

Code

50	 50	 30	 112
75	 75	 30	 137		
100	 50	 30	 112
100	 100	 30	 162
150	 150	 30	 212

W	 H	 X	 Y	

22
33
42
44
66

Y

W

H
X X

Sharp Elbow
Top Lid
Ref.STE

Code

50	 50 	 30	  85
75	 75 	 30	 110
100	 50 	 30	 130
100	 100   30	 130
150	 150   30	 185

W	 H 	 X	 Y		

22
33
42
44
66

H

WXX

Y

Sharp Elbow
Outside Lid
Ref.SOE

Code

50     50	 30	  85
75	 75     30	 110
100	 50     30	  85
100	 100   30	 135
150	 150   30	 187

W	 H     X	 Y	
	22

33
42
44
66

Y

XX

W

H

Intersection Box
Ref.ITB

Code

50	 50	 25    
75	 75	 25    
100	 50	 25 	
100	 100	 25    
150	 150	 25    

22
33
42
44
66

W	 H	 X	

X

H

X

W

Ref.SOT

Y

05
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